
LOT 10 AMELIA LANDING PHASE 1.

WD 1557-363

ORTIZ JOHNNY/ORTIZ SHARON L
141 SW BEACON WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-16-02951-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

13416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/15/2026 TP 0.48 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

259,844
6,528
35,000

301,372
0

301,372
HX HB 51,411

249,961
301,372

0

300,508

1557/363 12/22/2025 WD Q I 01 364,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCINTIRE BRANDON D

ORTIZ JOHNNY

1365/2229 7/31/2018 WD Q I 01 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMELIA LANDING INC

BRANDON D & IRACEMA
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35284 SFR 855 05/09/2017

2026HX Base Yr

141 SW BEACON WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,061 122.3530 137.04 282,439 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1718

BAS 1,718 100 1,718 216,600

FGR 440 55 242 30,511

FOP 149 30 45 5,674

FSP 140 40 56 7,060

2,447 2,061 259,844

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W27 W27 S31 E12 E20 S2 E22 N33 $
FGR=[ORIG=-22,33] S20 E22 N20 W22 $
FOP=[ORIG=-42,31] S8 E9 N1 E11 N7 W20 $
FSP=[ORIG=-27,0] N10 W14 S10 E14 $
.
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27
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,014.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,028

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,300

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

6,528

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


